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SCPDC is an “Equal Opportunity Employer”

In accordance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, if you need special 

assistance, please contact (985) 851-2900 describing the assistance that is 

Thursday, June 27, 2024

pecial Meeting at 1:00 PM - Location TBD

NOVEMBER DECEMBER

MARCH APRIL

MAY JUNE

JULY AUGUST

2024
JANUARY FEBRUARY

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

Thursday, October 17, 2024

Held in St. Mary Parish

HOUMA-THIBODAUX METROPOLITAN PLANNING ORGANIZATION

CONTACT: JOSHUA MANNING | josh@scpdc.org

Held in St. Charles Parish

Thursday, April 18, 2024

Held in St. James Parish

SCPDC BOARDS & COMMITTEES

10:30 AM

Thursday, February 8, 2024

Thursday, June 20, 2024

Held in St. John the Baptist Parish

Contact: Emma Bergeron | emma@scpdc.org 

SCPDC LOAN BOARD 

Missy Menuet | MissyM@scpdc.org

8:30 AM

WATERSHED REGION 6

Pat Gordon | pat@scpdc.org

10:00 AM

Terrebonne Parish N. Branch Library

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Terrebonne Parish N. Branch Library

Thursday, July 25, 2024

POLICY COMMITTEE

12:00 PM

Thursday, January 25, 2024

Thursday, June 13, 2024

Terrebonne Parish N. Branch Library

Terrebonne Parish N. Branch Library

Wednesday, August 21, 2024

Terrebonne Parish N. Branch Library

Wednesday, November 20, 2024

Terrebonne Parish N. Branch Library

Terrebonne Parish N. Branch Library

10:00 AM

Wednesday, February 21, 2024

Wednesday, May 15, 2024

Joshua Manning | josh@scpdc.org

Meetings are held on the 

3rd Tuesday of each month

Meeting locations to be provided

Meetings are held on the 

4th Wednesday of each month

Meeting locations to be provided

SOUTH CENTRAL PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION'S MEETING CALENDAR

TRANSIT TAC COMMITTEE SOUTH CENTRAL DZD COALITION

TBD

Thursday, October 24, 2024

Terrebonne Parish N. Branch Library

Terrebonne Parish N. Branch Library

Thursday, December 12, 2024

Terrebonne Parish N. Branch Library

SOUTH CENTRAL PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT BOARD

TECHNICAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Thursday, September 12, 2024

10:00 AM

Thursday, March 14, 2024

SCPDC OFFICES CLOSED

Desmond Hilaire | desmondh@scpdc.or

Thursday, November 14, 2024

Meeting location to be provided

**EXECUTIVE TEAM WILL MEET*

Thursday, May 9, 2024

Meeting location to be provided

Thursday, August 8, 2024

Meeting location to be provided

10:00 AM

Wednesday, February 14, 2024

Terrebonne Parish N. Branch Library


